Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the conveying name and to replace the original assignment document previously recorded on Reel 004546 Frame 0482. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the assigns the entire interest and the goodwill.

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Velderm, LLC		108 <i>/27/2</i> 010 1	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: FLORIDA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Bamby Duong
Street Address:	6619 S. Dixie Hwy #208
City:	MIAMI
State/Country:	FLORIDA
Postal Code:	33143
Entity Type:	INDIVIDUAL: UNITED STATES

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	77913736	PROVITALIZE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (305)669-8199

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 3059926119

Email: bamby1108@gmail.com

Correspondent Name: Bamby Duong

Address Line 1: 6619 S. Dixie Hwy #208
Address Line 4: Miami, FLORIDA 33143

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Bamby Duong
Signature:	/Bamby Duong/
Date:	05/27/2011

Total Attachments: 3

source=77913736_Assignment_PROVITALIZE#page1.tif source=77913736_Assignment_PROVITALIZE#page2.tif source=77913736_Assignment_PROVITALIZE#page3.tif OP \$40.00 779137

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004550 FRAME: 0426

TO:BAMBY DUONG COMPANY:6618 S. DIXIE HWY STE #208

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

05/23/2011 900192551

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF AN UNDIVIDED PART OF ASSIGNOR'S INTEREST

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Bamby Duong		08/27/2010	INDIVIDUAL: UNITED STATES

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Bamby Duong
Street Address:	6619 S DIXIE HWY STE 208
City:	Miami
State/Country:	FLORIDA
Postal Code:	33143
Entity Type:	INDIVIDUAL: UNITED STATES

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

	Property Type	Number	Word Mark
-	Serial Number:	77913736	PROVITALIZE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

(305)669-6199

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone:

3059926119

Email:

bamby1108@gmail.com

Correspondent Name:

Bamby Duong

Address Line 1:

6619 S. Dixie Hwy STE #208

Address Line 4:

Miami, FLORIDA 33143

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Samby Duong
Signature:	/Bamby Duong/
Date:	05/23/2011

Total Attachments: 2

source=Provitalize_Assignment#page1.tif source=Provitalize_Assignment#page2.tif

> TRADEMARK REEL: 004550 FRAME: 0427

CONFIDENTIAL AFFIDAVIT OF C.T. BUETER

STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF DADE

BEFORE ME, the undersigned authority, personally appeared Clinton T. Bueter, who after first being duly sworn on oath, deposes and says as follows:

- 1. I am over the age of 18 and fully competent to testify in these proceedings. Unless indicated to the contrary, I have personal knowledge of the facts set forth in this affidavit.
- 2. This affidavit is made to confirm that Velderm, LLC was dissolved on 08/27/2010. Verlderm, LLC was the owner of the Mark PROVITALIZE. The Mark PROVITALIZE was created by Bamby Duong during the time she was employed by Velderm, LLC. All of the directors and members and those associated or affiliated in any way with Velderm, LLC agree the Mark PROVITALIZE is hers exclusively, and when Velderm, LLC was dissolved on 08/27/2010, C.T. Bueter, as managing director of Velderm, LLC, assigned all the rights and goodwill in the Mark PROVITALIZE, unencumbered and exclusively to Bamby Duong, and therefore she is now the rightful owner of the mark PROVITALIZE.

FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NAUGHT.

CLINTON T. BUETER
Individually
THIS FOREGOING INSTRUMENT was acknowledged by me this $\frac{\Im \$}{2}$ day of October, 2010 by Clinton T. Bueter who is:
1 personally known to me
2. who produced Figures Provinces as identification a. who did not take an oath b. who did take an oath
Signed and sealed this 28 day of October 2016
NOTARY PUBLIC Frank Padion
(Seal) FRANK PADRON FRANK PADRON MY COMMISSION # DD 769284 EXPIRES: March 16, 2012 Expires: House Hotary Services My Commission Expires: March 16, 2012

TRADEMARK REEL: 004550 FRAME: 0428

RECORDED: 05/27/2011

į